
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
90 
40 
88 
83 
39 
17 

Class 
500T 

500E 

500T 

500 

500L 

500T 

Name 
Raphael K Ramos 
Michael Valtingojer 
Fábio Florian 
Christian Cerciari 
Michael Alexandre "Tanga" 
Gabrielly Lewis 

Laps 
3 
4 
3 
2 
3 
2 

Best Tm 
2:03.103 
2:07.026 
2:12.300 
2:13.151 
2:24.311 
2:30.168 

Diff 

3.923 
9.197 

10.048 
21.208 
27.065 

Gap 

3.923 
5.274 
0.851 

11.160 
5.857 

In Lap 
2 
4 
3 
2 
3 
1 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 

Equipe 
MotoSchool Racing Team 

Elastimper 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Cerciari Racing School 

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/01/1970 07:27:07 
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RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TECNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS. 
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2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019 
COPA HONDA CBR 500R 

WARM UP - CBR 500R 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 7:14:33 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

14/04/2019 07:15 
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http://www.mylaps.com

